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Unit Type /
Area Median
Income (AMI)

Two-Bedroom
50% AMI

Three-Bedroom
50% AMI

One-Bedroom
60% AMI

Two-Bedroom
60% AMI

Three-Bedroom
60% AMI

Move-In Qualifications

Minimum

Annual
Income

$49,230

$56,850

$49,650

$59,460

$68,670

Maximum
Income Limi

$60,600
$68,150
$75,750
$81,800
$68,150
$75,750
$81,800
$87,850
$93,900
$63,600
$72,720
$81,780
$72,720
$81,780
$90,900
$98,160
$81,780
$90,900
$98,160
$105,420
$112,680

t Occupancy
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* Rents and Deposits are Subject to Change

Rent*

$1,703

$1,969

$1,704

$2,044

$2,363

Security
Deposit

$1,703

$1,969

$1,704

$2,044

$2,363
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