

Move-In Qualifications

Unit Type / Area Median Income (AMI)	Minimum Annual Income	Maximum Income Limit	Occupancy	Rent*	Security Deposit
Two-Bedroom 50% AMI	\$49,230	\$60,600	2	\$1,703	\$1,703
		\$68,150	3		
		\$75,750	4		
		\$81,800	5		
Three-Bedroom 50% AMI	\$56,850	\$68,150	3	\$1,969	\$1,969
		\$75,750	4		
		\$81,800	5		
		\$87,850	6		
		\$93,900	7		
One-Bedroom 60% AMI	\$49,650	\$63,600	1	\$1,704	\$1,704
		\$72,720	2		
		\$81,780	3		
Two-Bedroom 60% AMI	\$59,460	\$72,720	2	\$2,044	\$2,044
		\$81,780	3		
		\$90,900	4		
		\$98,160	5		
Three-Bedroom 60% AMI	\$68,670	\$81,780	3	\$2,363	\$2,363
		\$90,900	4		
		\$98,160	5		
		\$105,420	6		
		\$112,680	7		

* Rents and Deposits are Subject to Change